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Rennverlauf
Verbandskurzbahnmeisterschaften 2019

Name Jg. Wk-Nr Strecke Platz Distanz Splitzeit Lapzeit Rek
Jenke, Julius 2009 5 200 B 3 50 00:48,11 00:48,11

50 00:48,11 00:00,00
100 01:42,17 00:54,06
100 01:42,17 00:00,00
150 02:36,29 00:54,12
150 02:36,29 00:00,00
200 03:28,13 00:51,84 PBZ

Jenke, Julius 2009 7 50 R 11 50 00:45,97 00:45,97
Jenke, Julius 2009 10 100 F 17 50 00:40,15 00:40,15

50 00:40,15 00:00,00
100 01:25,41 00:45,26 PBZ

Jenke, Julius 2009 12 50 B 1 50 00:44,83 00:44,83 PBZ
Jenke, Julius 2009 19 200 L 9 50 00:51,03 00:51,03

50 00:51,03 00:00,00
100 01:42,38 00:51,35
100 01:42,38 00:00,00
150 02:36,14 00:53,76
150 02:36,14 00:00,00
200 03:22,66 00:46,52

Jenke, Julius 2009 30 200 F 11 50 00:42,49 00:42,49
50 00:42,49 00:00,00

100 01:30,74 00:48,25
100 01:30,74 00:00,00
150 02:18,70 00:47,96
150 02:18,70 00:00,00
200 03:06,10 00:47,40

Jenke, Julius 2009 32 100 B 1 50 00:45,90 00:45,90
50 00:45,90 00:00,00

100 01:35,07 00:49,17 PBZ
Köchlin, Nele 2005 11 50 S 7 50 00:33,71 00:33,71 PBZ
Köchlin, Nele 2005 13 200 F 7 50 00:33,08 00:33,08

50 00:33,08 00:00,00
100 01:09,30 00:36,22
100 01:09,30 00:00,00
150 01:47,68 00:38,38
150 01:47,68 00:00,00
200 02:24,85 00:37,17 PBZ

Köchlin, Nele 2005 17 50 F 8 50 00:29,86 00:29,86 PBZ
Köchlin, Nele 2005 27 100 F 6 50 00:30,87 00:30,87

50 00:30,87 00:00,00
100 01:04,88 00:34,01 PBZ

Köchlin, Nele 2005 29 50 B 4 50 00:38,17 00:38,17 PBZ
Pernak, Leon 2006 16 200 S n.a 200 00:00,00 00:00,00
Sommer, Fabienne 2006 11 50 S 20 50 00:36,44 00:36,44 PBZ
Sommer, Fabienne 2006 17 50 F 23 50 00:32,73 00:32,73


